DATE: 10/06/04
TIME: 15:44:14

TCS007

DATA SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 3 TO $300 4
4 $301 TO $10,000 7
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000
8 OVER $5,000,000 1
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 16
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST

02 PULPWOOD

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

FOREST: 02 STIKINE AREA

* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
220.20 $225.
560.00 $9,577.
7,345.00 $644,767.
4,977.00 $249,595.

.00

.00
13,102.20 $904,165.

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.
1,293.10 $136,379.
3,487.96 $528,373.
.00 $.
1,953.48 $7,105.
5,494 .66 $229,512.
12,229.20 $901,370.
12,229.20 $901,370.
.00 $.
160.00 $554.
713.00 $2,240.
873.00 $2,794

873.00 $2,794.
.00 $.
13,102.20 $904,165.
13,102.20 $904,165.
.00 $.

.00

.00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

REGION 10

PAGE 1

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CuUT

VOLUME-MBF

245.37
1,222.75
2,835.93
5,624.73

19,391.40
30,394.33

PER MBF

VALUE

$202.50
$5,055.54
$30,347.40
$81,397.78
$1,262,838.32
$21,718.72

$1,401,560.26

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

49,558.87

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 2
TIME: 15:44:14 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

DATA  SIZE * SOLD * CuT *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-MBF VALUE VOLUME-MBF VALUE
2 8 OVER $5,000,000 5 .00 $.00 118,760.44 $188,285.35
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 5 .00 $.00 118,760.44 $188,285.35
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 9.47
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $.00 $.00 1,826.54
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $.00 $.00 24.,945.67
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $.00 $.00 64,472.26
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 91,253.94
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 91,253.94
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $.00 $.00 3,383.03
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $.00 $.00 24,123.47
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL .00 $.00 27,506.50
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 27.,506.50
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $.00 118,760.44
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 118,760.44
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:14

TCS007

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 2
3 TO $300 8
4 $301 TO $10,000 46
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 59
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 03  POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
03  POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 CHUGACH
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $20.
63.60 $713.
305.73 $3,396.
885.50 $32,796.
1,254.83 $36,926
* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE

604.60 $30,377

4.00 $136

608.60 $30,513
608.60 $30,513.
.00 $.

27.00 $22

27.00 $22
27.00 $22.

.00 $.
587.03 $5,126.
32.20 $1,243.

619.23 $6,370
619.23 $6,370.
.00 $.

REGION 10
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUT
VOLUME-MBF
.00
167.60

208.25
564.80

PER MBF

PAGE 3
ERS
91

VALUE
$20.00
$643.50

$2,861.66
$12,661.92

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

4

*

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
FOREST: 04 CHUGACH
* SOLD * CuUT
VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
00 $.00 $.00 100.00
.00 $.00 100.00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 100.00
0 $20.00 $.00 0
0 $20.00 0
0 $20.00 0
0 $.00 0
1,254.83 $36,926.12 940.65
1,254.83 $36,926.12 840.65
.00 $.00 100.00
.00 .00
.00 .00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE:
TIME:

Sl

oO~NO U WE

DATA
CLASS

10706704
15:44:14

ZE
DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300
$301 TO $10,000

TCS007

SALES

$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER $5,000,000

2
9
2
$10,001 TO 100,000 5
1
1
7

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 27

SPECIES
CODE

01  SAWTIMBER
001
025
042
098
242
263

01 SAWT IMBER

02 PULPWOOD

098
263

02 PULPWOOD

07 FUELWOOD

242

07 FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
FIR, TRUE

CEDAR, ALASKA
SPRUCE, SITKA
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

REDCEDAR, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $420.
57.50 $1,202.
10.50 $2,264.
239.00 $55,512.
3,802.00 $198,316.
14,300.00 $532,221.
20,125.00 $606,139.
38,534.00 $1,396,076.
* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.

.00 $.
1,912.00 $542,020.
8,784.00 $2,538,573.
3,654.00 $528,893.
19,550.00 $1,029,391.
33,900.00 $4,638,878.
33,900.00 $4,638,878.
.00 $.

1,019.00 $5,348

3,608.00 $16,195

4,627.00 $21,544
4,627.00 $21,544.
.00 $.

1.00 $95

1.00 $95

1.00 $95.

.00 $.

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CuUT
VOLUME-MBF

117.60
124.16
1,003.70

10,244.25
173.744.00

PER MBF

PAGE 5

VALUE

$420.00
$2,916.40
$5,895.66
$112,602.01
$.00
$1,151,954.38
$10,876,891.00

$12,150,679.45

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

62.22
263.00
13,138.11
36,077.15
18,544.31
90,802.07

26,338.35
26,338.35



DATE: 10/06/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

18

18

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242 REDCEDAR, WEST
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL
CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CULL LOGS

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

VOLUME-MBF

SOLD
VALUE

$4,662,260.
$4,662,260.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 6

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PER MBF

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 10/06/04
TIME: 15:44:14

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE

ZER

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

TCS007

DESCRIPTION
0 BALANCE

DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00
.00

REGION 10 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

* CuUT
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE:
TIME:
DATA Sl
CLASS CLA
2 1
3
4
5
6
7
8
DATA
CLASS
4
4

10706704 TCS007
15:44:14
STATE: 02 ALASKA
ZE
SS  DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERTIBLE 4
TO $300 21
$301 TO $10,000 55
$10,001 TO 100,000 11
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000 13
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 107
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION

01 SAWT IMBER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

02 PULPWOOD

098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST

02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

SoOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $440.
341.30 $2,140.
876.23 $15,237.
8,469.50 $733,076.
8,779.00 $447,911.
14,300.00 $532,221.
20,125.00 $606,139.
52,891.03 $2,337,167.
SoOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.
.00 $.
3,205.10 $678,400.
604.60 $30,377.
12,275.96 $3,067,082.
.00 $.
5,607.48 $535,998.
25,044 .66 $1,258,904.
46,737.80 $5,570,762.
46,737.80 $5,570,762.
.00 $.
1,179.00 $5,903
4,321.00 $18,435
5,500.00 $24,339
5,500.00 $24,339
.00 $

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CuUT
VOLUME-MBF

PER MBF

PAGE 8

VALUE

$440.00
$3,762.40
$13,812.86
$155,611.33
$81,397.78
$2,414,792.70
$11,086,895.07

$13,756,712.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

28.34
263.00
19,841.58
321.74
73,272.73

19,132.97
187.164.99
300,025.41
300,025.41

10,137.06
53,863.43



DATE: 10/06/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

03

03

07

07

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

STATE: 02 ALASKA

SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

SOLD

VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 9

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PER MBF

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 10
TIME: 15:44:14 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
STATE: 02 ALASKA

DATA SPECIES * SoLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 18  CULL LOGS
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 1.00 $20.00 $20.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 5.00 $1,302.00 $260.40 .00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL 6.00 $1,322.00 $220.33 .00
(SOFTWOOD) 6.00 $1,322.00 $220.33 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 52,891.03 $5,603,351.94 364,649.31
(SOFTWOOD) 52,891.03 $5,603,351.94 364,549_31
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 100.00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

Sl

CLASS CLASS

2

oO~NO U WE

DATA
CLASS

DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14
STATE: ALL
ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 4
TO $300 21
$301 TO $10,000 55
$10,001 TO 100,000 11
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000 13
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 107
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST : ALL
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $440.
341.30 $2,140.
876.23 $15,237.
8,469.50 $733,076.
8,779.00 $447,911.
14,300.00 $532,221.
20,125.00 $606,139.
52,891.03 $2,337,167.
* SOLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.

.00 $.
3,205.10 $678,400.
604.60 $30,377.
12,275.96 $3,067,082.
.00 $.
5,607.48 $535,998.
25,044.66 $1,258,904.
46,737.80 $5,570,762.
46,737.80 $5,570,762.
.00 $.

1,179.00 $5,903

4,321.00 $18,435

5,500.00 $24,339
5,500.00 $24,339.
.00 $.

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CuUT
VOLUME-MBF

530.57
1,555.16
4,404.43
5,624.73

29,635.65
322,898.77

PER MBF

PAGE 11

VALUE

$440.00
$3,762.40
$13,812.86
$155,611.33
$81,397.78
$2,414,792.70
$11,086,895.07

$13,756,712.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

28.34
263.00
19,841.58
321.74
73,272.73

19,132.97
187.164.99

300,025.41
300,025.41

10,137.06

53,863.43



DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

03

03

07

07

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: ALL
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE

27.00 $22.50
27.00 $22.50
27.00 $22.50
00 $.00
587.03 $5,126.52
32.20 $1,243.80
1.00 $95.00
620.23 $6,465.32
620.23 $6,465.32
00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
200 $400.00
200 $400.00
200 $400.00
0 $.00
0 $20.00
0 $20.00
0 $40.00
0 $40.00
0 $.00

REGION 10 P
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

* CuUT

PER MBF VOLUME-
$.83 27
$.83 27
$.83 27
$8.73 455
$38.63 32
$95.00 1
$10.42 488
$10.42 488
$.00 100
$.00 7
107.

7.

100

$2.00 2
$2.00 2
$2.00 2

$.00
$.00

AGE 12

MBF



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 13
TIME: 15:44:14 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

STATE: ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
4 18  CULL LOGS
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 1.00 $20.00 $20.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 5.00 $1,302.00 $260.40 .00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL 6.00 $1,322.00 $220.33 .00
(SOFTWOOD) 6.00 $1,322.00 $220.33 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA 52,891.03 $5,603,351.94 364,649.31
(SOFTWOOD) 52,891.03 $5,603,351.94 364,549_31
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 100.00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATE: 10/06/04
TIME: 15:44:14

TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORES

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 02 STIKINE ARE
DATA  SIZE * SoOLD
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-CCF VALUE
2 3 TO $300 4 .00 $225.
4 $301 TO $10,000 7 .00 $9,577.
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3 .00 $644,767.
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1 .00 $249,595.
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 .00
8 OVER $5,000,000 1 .00
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 16 .00 $904,165.
DATA SPECIES * SOLD
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE
a4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $136,379.
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $528,373.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL .00 $.
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .00 $7,105.
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $229,512.
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL .00 $901,370.
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $901,370.
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $554.
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $2,240.
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL 00 $2,794
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $2,794.
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $904,165.
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $904,165.
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TS REGION 10 PAGE 14
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
A
* CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
00 .00 $202.50
20 .00 $5,055.54
64 .00 $30,347.40
39 .00 $81,397.78
00 .00 $1,262,838.32
00 .00 $21,718.72
23 .00 $1,401,560.26
* CuUT *
PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
00 $.00 .00
53 $.00 .00
42 $.00 .00
00 $.00 .00
44 $.00 .00
41 $.00 .00
80 .00
80 .00
00 .00
97 $.00 .00
01 $.00 .00
98 .00
98 .00
00 .00
78 .00
78 .00
00 .00
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14

DATA  SIZE *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 8 OVER $5,000,000 5
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 5
DATA SPECIES *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

SOLD

VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

VALUE

SOLD
VALUE

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 15
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

*

* CuT

VOLUME-CCF VALUE

.00 .00 $188,285.35

.00 .00 $188,285.35

* CuT

PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
00 $.00 .00
00 $.00 .00
00 $.00 .00
00 $.00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 $.00 .00
00 $.00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:14

TCS007

DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 2
3 TO $300 8
4 $301 TO $10,000 46
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 59
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 03  POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
03  POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

* SOLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $20.
.00 $713.
.00 $3,396.
.00 $32,796.
.00 $36,926

* SOLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $30,377
.00 $136
.00 $30,513
.00 $30,513.
.00 $.
.00 $22
.00 $22
.00 $22.
.00 $.
.00 $5,126.
.00 $1,243.
.00 $6,370
.00 $6,370.
.00 $.

REGION 10
ALL QUART

PAGE 16
ERS

FISCAL 1991

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

VALUE

$20.00
$643.50
$2,861.66
$12,661.92

CuUT *



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
004 HARDWOOD OTHER
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 17

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

*

* SOLD * CuUT
VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF

00 $.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 .00
.00 $.00 .00

0 $20.00 $.00 0

0 $20.00 0

0 $20.00 0

0 $.00 0
00 $36,926.12 .00
00 $36,926.12 .00
00 $.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:14

Sl

CLASS CLASS

2

oO~NO U WE

DATA
CLASS

TCS007

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 2
TO $300 9
$301 TO $10,000 2
$10,001 TO 100,000 5
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000 7
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 27
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07  FUELWOOD
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

* SOLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $420.
.00 $1,202.
.00 $2,264.
.00 $55,512.
.00 $198,316.
.00 $532,221.
.00 $606,139.
.00 $1,396,076.

* SOLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.
.00 $.
.00 $542,020.
.00 $2,538,573.
.00 $528,893.
.00 $1,029,391.
.00 $4,638,878.
.00 $4,638,878.
.00 $.
.00 $5,348
.00 $16,195
.00 $21,544
.00 $21,544.
.00 $.
.00 $95
.00 $95
.00 $95.
.00 $.

REGION 10
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

PAGE 18
ERS
91

VALUE

$420.00
$2,916.40
$5,895.66
$112,602.01
$.00
$1,151,954.38
$10,876,891.00

$12,150,679.45

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

18

18

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242 REDCEDAR, WEST
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL
CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CULL LOGS

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST :

VOLUME-CCF

05 TONGASS

SOLD
VALUE

$4,662,260.
$4,662,260.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 19

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PER CCF

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04
TIME: 15:44:14

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE

ZER

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

TCS007

DESCRIPTION
0 BALANCE

DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00
.00

REGION 10 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

* CuUT
PER CCF VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

20



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14
STATE: 02 ALASKA
DATA  SIZE
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES
2 1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 4
3 TO $300 21
4 $301 TO $10,000 55
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 11
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
8 OVER $5,000,000 13
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 107
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD

098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST

02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $440.
.00 $2,140.
.00 $15,237.
.00 $733,076.
.00 $447,911.
.00 $532,221.
.00 $606,139.
.00 $2,337,167.
SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.
.00 $.
.00 $678,400.
.00 $30,377.
.00 $3,067,082.
.00 $.
.00 $535,998.
.00 $1,258,904.
.00 $5,570,762.
.00 $5,570,762.
.00 $
00 $5,903
00 $18,435
00 $24,339
00 $24,339
00 $

REGION 10
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

R e

PAGE 21
ERS
91

VALUE

$440.00
$3,762.40
$13,812.86
$155,611.33
$81,397.78
$2,414,792.70
$11,086,895.07

$13,756,712.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04

TCS007

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

03

03

07

07

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

STATE: 02 ALASKA

SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SOLD

VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 22

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PER CCF

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 23
TIME: 15:44:14 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
STATE: 02 ALASKA

DATA SPECIES * SoLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 18  CULL LOGS
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $20.00 $.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .00 $1,302.00 $.00 .00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL .00 $1,322.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,322.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $5,603,351.94 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $5,603,351.94 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

Sl

CLASS CLASS

2

oO~NO U WE

DATA
CLASS

DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007
TIME: 15:44:14
STATE: ALL
ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 4
TO $300 21
$301 TO $10,000 55
$10,001 TO 100,000 11
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 2
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000 13
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 107
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
025 FIR, TRUE
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST : ALL
* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $440.
.00 $2,140.
.00 $15,237.
.00 $733,076.
.00 $447,911.
.00 $532,221.
.00 $606,139.
.00 $2,337,167.
* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.
.00 $.
.00 $678,400.
.00 $30,377.
.00 $3,067,082.
.00 $.
.00 $535,998.
.00 $1,258,904.
.00 $5,570,762.
.00 $5,570,762.
.00 $.
.00 $5,903
.00 $18,435
.00 $24,339
.00 $24,339.
.00 $.

REGION 10

PAGE 24

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CuUT

VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

R e

VALUE

$440.00
$3,762.40
$13,812.86
$155,611.33
$81,397.78
$2,414,792.70
$11,086,895.07

$13,756,712.14

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:14

DATA
CLASS

4

03

03

07

07

14

14

15N

15N

17N

17N

TCS007
STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
POLES
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
POLES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
FUELWOOD
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST :

VOLUME-CCF

ALL

SOLD

VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 25

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PER CCF

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 26
TIME: 15:44:14 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

STATE: ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * SoLD * cCuT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
4 18  CULL LOGS
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $20.00 $.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .00 $1,302.00 $.00 .00
18  CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL .00 $1,322.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,322.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $5,603,351.94 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $5,603,351.94 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA .00 $.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



FOR TIMBER MANAGEMENT .



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 10 PAGE 1

TIME: 15:44:23 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991
TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT
NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE
STATE - FOREST SALES MBF DOLLARS MBF DOLLARS
ALASKA STIKINE AREA 16 13,102.20 $904,165.23 59,714.51 $1,401,560.26
CHATHAM AREA 5 .00 $.00 118,760.44 $188,285.35
CHUGACH 57 1,254.83 $36,906.12 940.65 $16,167.08
TONGASS 25 38,534.00 $1,395,656.54 185,233.71 $12,150,259.45
TOTAL ALASKA 103 52,891.03 $2,336,727.89 364,649.31 $13,756,272.14
REGION TOTALS: 103 52,891.03 $2,336,727.89 364,649.31 $13,756,272.14

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 10 PAGE 1
TIME: 15:44:23 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT

NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE

STATE - FOREST SALES CCF DOLLARS CCF DOLLARS
ALASKA STIKINE AREA 16 .00 $904,165.23 .00 $1,401,560.26
CHATHAM AREA 5 .00 $.00 .00 $188,285.35
CHUGACH 57 .00 $36,906.12 .00 $16,167.08
TONGASS 25 .00 $1,395,656.54 .00 $12,150,259.45
TOTAL ALASKA 103 .00 $2,336,727.89 .00 $13,756,272.14
REGION TOTALS: 103 .00 $2,336,727.89 .00 $13,756,272.14

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 10/06/04 TCS002
TIME: 15:44:23

CHRISTMAS

STATE - FOREST NUMBER
ALASKA STIKINE AREA
CHATHAM AREA

CHUGACH

TONGASS 200

TOTAL ALASKA 200

REGION TOTALS: 200

$400.00
$400.00

$400.00

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS

SOLD
MISCELLANEOUS
VALUE

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

SOLD
TOTAL
VALUE

$.00
$.00
$20.00
$420.00
$440.00

$440.00

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

CUT
CHRISTMAS
TREES-NUMBER

PAGE 1

$.00
$.00
$20.00
$420.00
$440.00

$440.00



DATE: 10/06/04

TIME: 15:44:23

FOREST

STIKINE AREA
CHATHAM AREA
CHUGACH
TONGASS

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002
NON-CON-
VERTIBLE TO
PRODUCTS $300

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD

NUMBER OF SALES MADE

$301
TO
$10,000

REGION 10

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1991

PAGE 1

TOTAL
NUMBER
OF SALES

4
2 8
2 9
4 21

$10,001 $100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL
TO TO TO AND CONVERTIBLE
$100,000 $1,000,000 $5,000,000 OVER PRODUCTS
3 1 1 16
5 5
3 57
5 1 1 7 25
11 2 1 13 103



